
OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 15, 2021
Top 2 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 NORTHMOR 834 931 881 2646 170 152 121 135 149 142 869 3515

2 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 804 874 835 2513 173 156 161 165 152 181 988 3501

3 RIDGEDALE 784 877 785 2446 151 186 189 180 168 139 1013 3459 42

4 FREDERICKTOWN 777 748 794 2319 125 166 176 114 185 145 911 3230 271

5 HEATH 755 806 701 2262 153 170 145 163 135 163 929 3191 310

6 RIVER VALLEY 697 750 764 2211 140 155 176 132 175 116 894 3105 396

7 HIGHLAND 612 738 777 2127 128 143 118 132 179 134 834 2961 540

8 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 654 819 682 2155 151 134 137 146 100 113 781 2936 565

9 ELGIN 711 656 701 2068 128 151 144 132 121 143 819 2887 614

10 NORTH UNION 723 634 616 1973 156 115 125 137 150 137 820 2793 708

11 FAIRBANKS 679 605 639 1923 121 167 113 128 140 128 797 2720 781

12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 627 536 668 1831 104 162 173 124 109 160 832 2663 838

TOTAL PINS: 8657 8974 8843 26474 1700 1857 1778 1688 1763 1701 10487 36961

FIELD AVERAGE: 721.42 747.83 736.92 2206.17 141.67 154.75 148.17 140.67 146.92 141.75 873.92 3080.08



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: CLAYTON A WRIGHTER

105 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE NYEMAH GREEN 12

614-937-1008 clayaca@yahoo.com Ind

NUBIANS PURPLE/BLACK 5 0 0 0

Individual
Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Asst. Coach: LES HARRIS

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY CECE MURACO 10 108 134 129 371

412-760-3427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Ind

SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE/SILVER 5 1 1 1

BISHOP READY

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RYAN ROSE

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN SYDNIE WILSON 11 136 179 139 454

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MALEIGHA HOLTREY 10 103 160 109 372

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ALEXIS CRONE 10 127 130 116 373

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ABBY RABER 10 125 141 149 415

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN PAYTON GOODMAN 10 163 209 169 541

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution n/a

740-341-8725 onedgeracing@yahoo.comTeam Total 654 819 682 2155
PIRATES RED/BLACK 1 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JENNIFER PURDY

Asst. Coach: CHASE STONE

334 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CENTERBURG MADI DENNIS 11 153 117 128 398

CENTERBURG CATHERINE ELFRINK 11 117 91 112 320

740-627-0461 jennifer.purdy@centerburgschools.orgInd

TROJANS RED/GRAY/WHITE 4 2 2 2

151 134 137 113146 100 2155781 2936

CENTERBURG

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRIANA  WELLS

Asst. Coach: MICHAEL WILLIAMS II

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN INDIGO MEHAFFEY 11 93 93

ELGIN LIBERTY CARPENTER 11 126 141 116 383

ELGIN MADISON BRUHNSEN 11 179 99 181 459

ELGIN TRINITIE WHITE 10

ELGIN GRACEE CARMICHAEL 9 169 159 158 486

ELGIN BETHANY STRONG 9 169 167 153 489

ELGIN Substitution n/a 68 90 158

740-816-9998 wells_b@elginschools.org Team Total 711 656 701 2068
COMETS SCARLET/GRAY 0 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: STEPHANIE FAIRCHILD

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS LILY DELLINGER 12 159 140 134 433

FAIRBANKS KAYLEE MITTON 12 125 106 123 354

FAIRBANKS LIZ WHITE 11 145 131 154 430

FAIRBANKS GRACE KOENIG 11 99 91 190

FAIRBANKS MADELINE HEADINGS 10

FAIRBANKS EMMA MILLESON 9 151 137 140 428

FAIRBANKS Substitution n/a 88 88

937-243-0191 sfairchild@fairbankspanthers.orgTeam Total 679 605 639 1923
PANTHERS RED/WHITE 0 5 5 5

819143 2068

1923121 167 113 128 140 128

128 151 144 132 121 2887

797 2720

FAIRBANKS

ELGIN



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHUCK YOUNG

Asst. Coach: SHAUN STEPHEN

614 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FREDERICKTOWN MAKENNA ANDREW 12 195 144 178 517

FREDERICKTOWN EMMA STOKES 12 142 142 180 464

FREDERICKTOWN ANA KRAUS 10 175 152 157 484

FREDERICKTOWN KAYLA THOMPSON 12 138 138

FREDERICKTOWN MACEY NEER 12 147 172 167 486

FREDERICKTOWN GRACE MCMAHON 10 118 118

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution n/a 112 112

740-398-3016 cyoung@fredschools.com Team Total 777 748 794 2319
FREDDIES RED/GRAY 0 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ASHLEY STAHURSKI

Asst. Coach: TROY BYERS

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS MADDIE HOLLAR 11 122 102 103 327

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 11 114 104 213 431

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TAYLOR SANZO 11 113 113

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TULLY DOWNER 10 116 120 236

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS MACKENZIE STARNER 10 145 114 124 383

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS VIVI DUCKWORTH 10 133 100 108 341

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution n/a

614-705-4913 ashleystahurski@live.com Team Total 627 536 668 1831
BOBCATS NAVY/WHITE/GRAY 0 5 5 5

2319

2663

911 3230125 166 176 114 185 145

109104 162 173 124 1831832160

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

FREDERICKTOWN



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: LAUREL TOWNSEND

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH AVA THOM 11 151 151

HEATH KELSEY GRIGSBY 11 136 147 127 410

HEATH SUMMER MOHLER 10 148 169 140 457

HEATH ASHLEY DEVITO 10 158 145 148 451

HEATH KELSEY WILSON 12 194 194 183 571

HEATH EMILY HUDSON 11 119 119

HEATH Substitution n/a 103 103

740-973-4822 vwhite@g.heath.k12.oh.usTeam Total 755 806 701 2262
BULLDOGS BROWN/ORANGE/WHITE 0 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAWN HICKS

Asst. Coach: TY HICKS

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND CAMRYN TAYLOR 12 140 158 183 481

HIGHLAND PAIGE HICKS 12 146 153 159 458

HIGHLAND HEATHER ROSS 12 121 112 233

HIGHLAND FAITH STEWART 11

HIGHLAND JOLEIGH BURSON 10 133 141 156 430

HIGHLAND ELYSSA REIGLES 9 129 165 167 461

HIGHLAND Substitution n/a 64 64

419 566 3861 dawn_h@highlandfightingscots.orgTeam Total 612 738 777 2127
FIGHTING SCOTS RED/BLUE/WHITE 0 5 5 5

3191153 170 145 163 135 163 2262

179

929

834134128 143 118 132 29612127

HIGHLAND

HEATH



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: CRAIG SMART

Asst. Coach: SCOTT PRICE

830 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LAKEWOOD STEPHANIE ROWLEY 12 125 143 129 397

904-864-0624 cdsand5@aol.com Ind

LANCERS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: JAMES  ERLENBACH

870 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LICKING VALLEY OLIVIA STRAIT 9 183 158 223 564

740-258-5161 hammerbowls800@gmail.comInd

PANTHERS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 1 1 1

LICKING VALLEY

LAKEWOOD



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BEN SCHNEIDER

892 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LONDON RAVEN LARGE 12 178 189 183 550

LONDON RILEY COLESTOCK 9 161 129 127 417

937-418-2316 ben.schneider@london.k12.oh.usInd

RED RAIDERS RED/WHITE 4 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MATT DONOHUE

Asst. Coach: ABBIE DUNN

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION RACHEL ANDERSON 10 126 126

NORTH UNION ALLISON HATFIELD 11

NORTH UNION AMELIA ENGLAND 12 162 126 114 402

NORTH UNION KAYLEE SMITH 12 151 119 130 400

NORTH UNION LINDSEY ANDERSON 12 137 154 158 449

NORTH UNION LILY LEAVITT 9 147 136 119 402

NORTH UNION Substitution n/a 99 95 194

614-531-1971 donohue17@gmail.com Team Total 723 634 616 1973
LADY CATS ORANGE/BLACK 0 5 5 5

2793

NORTH UNION

LONDON

820156 115 125 137 150 137 1973



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR EMILIE DRUMM 12 162 146 161 469

NORTHMOR CHRISTIN EICHLER 12 156 161 136 453

NORTHMOR KRISTEN BITTNER 12 146 220 231 597

NORTHMOR OLIVIA GOODSON 12

NORTHMOR MADDIE HOVERLAND 12 200 211 180 591

NORTHMOR KAHLAN BALL 11 170 193 173 536

NORTHMOR Substitution n/a

419.563.4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 834 931 881 2646
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK/GOLD/WHITE 0 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JAMIE BYRNE

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT EMILY SECKEL 10 133 158 130 421

PLEASANT ASHLYN PETERS 9 113 157 111 381

740-341-9635 jbyrne@thetomorrowcenter.orgInd

SPARTANS RED/BLACK 4 2 2 2

3515170 152 121 135 149 142 2646869

PLEASANT

NORTHMOR



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: AMANDA CREASE

Asst. Coach: AUTUMN STANLEY

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE MORGAN DUTTON 12 183 203 190 576

RIDGEDALE ALLIE BAILS 12 183 162 114 459

RIDGEDALE SHALYN NEAL 12 182 138 122 442

RIDGEDALE GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 11 122 198 162 482

RIDGEDALE AUBRIE SMITH 9 114 176 197 487

RIDGEDALE Substitution n/a 0

740-360-4932 acrease@ridgedaleschools.orgTeam Total 784 877 785 2446
ROCKETS RED/BLUE 1 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHERYL MANNING

Asst. Coach: ROBERT MANNING

1314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVER VALLEY CARLA DIAMOND 12 123 147 131 401

RIVER VALLEY CASSANDRA MASON 10

RIVER VALLEY GISELLE PEREZ 12 128 131 160 419

RIVER VALLEY SIDNEY KNICKEL 12 121 117 147 385

RIVER VALLEY ALEXIS MANNING 9 189 210 204 603

RIVER VALLEY MADISYN SCHWARTZ 10 136 145 122 403

RIVER VALLEY Substitution n/a

740-262-1408 specialevents@bluefusionfun.comTeam Total 697 750 764 2211
VIKINGS BLUE/GOLD 0 5 5 5

3459

3105176 132

151 186 1013

894175

RIDGEDALE

189 180 168 139 2446

116140 155 2211

RIVER VALLEY



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 15, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: MICHELLE BRICKER

Asst. Coach: SCOTT CHRISTIAN

1584 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

UTICA JORDAN LACY 12 124 194 173 491

UTICA KAREN LIGHTLE 11 138 143 113 394

740-403-8929 dmbricker@roadrunner.comInd

REDSKINS SCARLET/GRAY 4 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MATTHEW HAMILTON 156

Asst. Coach: DENNIS STROHMEYER

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ABBY LANKER 12 178 162 148 488

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN LILLY MARSH 12 220 182 160 562

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN EMILY WEISHAAR 12 137 172 146 455

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN HOPE NYLAND 12 114 212 199 525

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN AUDREY SANDERS 10 155 146 301

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN CIERRA MUDGE 10 182 182

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution n/a

614-314-9084 mrham94@yahoo.com Team Total 804 874 835 2513
WARRIORS RED/GOLD 0 5 5 5

173 161 165 181 988 2513152

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN

UTICA

3501



OHSAA Girls Division I District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 15, 2021
TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 ALEXIS MANNING 9 RIVER VALLEY 189 210 204 603 IQ

2 KRISTEN BITTNER 12 NORTHMOR 146 220 231 597 TQ

3 MADDIE HOVERLAND 12 NORTHMOR 200 211 180 591 TQ

4 MORGAN DUTTON 12 RIDGEDALE 183 203 190 576 IQ

5 KELSEY WILSON 12 HEATH 194 194 183 571

6 OLIVIA STRAIT 9 LICKING VALLEY 183 158 223 564

7 LILLY MARSH 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 220 182 160 562 TQ

8 RAVEN LARGE 12 LONDON 178 189 183 550

9 PAYTON GOODMAN 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 163 209 169 541

10 KAHLAN BALL 11 NORTHMOR 170 193 173 536 TQ

11 HOPE NYLAND 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 114 212 199 525 TQ

12 MAKENNA ANDREW 12 FREDERICKTOWN 195 144 178 517

13 JORDAN LACY 12 UTICA 124 194 173 491

14 BETHANY STRONG 9 ELGIN 169 167 153 489

15 ABBY LANKER 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 178 162 148 488 TQ

16 AUBRIE SMITH 9 RIDGEDALE 114 176 197 487

17 MACEY NEER 12 FREDERICKTOWN 147 172 167 486

17 GRACEE CARMICHAEL 9 ELGIN 169 159 158 486

19 ANA KRAUS 10 FREDERICKTOWN 175 152 157 484

20 GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 11 RIDGEDALE 122 198 162 482

21 CAMRYN TAYLOR 12 HIGHLAND 140 158 183 481

22 EMILIE DRUMM 12 NORTHMOR 162 146 161 469 TQ

23 EMMA STOKES 12 FREDERICKTOWN 142 142 180 464

24 ELYSSA REIGLES 9 HIGHLAND 129 165 167 461

25 ALLIE BAILS 12 RIDGEDALE 183 162 114 459

25 MADISON BRUHNSEN 11 ELGIN 179 99 181 459

27 PAIGE HICKS 12 HIGHLAND 146 153 159 458

28 SUMMER MOHLER 10 HEATH 148 169 140 457

29 EMILY WEISHAAR 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 137 172 146 455 TQ

30 SYDNIE WILSON 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 136 179 139 454

31 CHRISTIN EICHLER 12 NORTHMOR 156 161 136 453 TQ

32 ASHLEY DEVITO 10 HEATH 158 145 148 451

33 LINDSEY ANDERSON 12 NORTH UNION 137 154 158 449

34 SHALYN NEAL 12 RIDGEDALE 182 138 122 442

35 LILY DELLINGER 12 FAIRBANKS 159 140 134 433

36 KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 114 104 213 431

37 JOLEIGH BURSON 10 HIGHLAND 133 141 156 430

37 LIZ WHITE 11 FAIRBANKS 145 131 154 430

39 EMMA MILLESON 9 FAIRBANKS 151 137 140 428

40 EMILY SECKEL 10 PLEASANT 133 158 130 421

41 GISELLE PEREZ 12 RIVER VALLEY 128 131 160 419

42 RILEY COLESTOCK 9 LONDON 161 129 127 417

43 ABBY RABER 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 125 141 149 415

44 KELSEY GRIGSBY 11 HEATH 136 147 127 410

45 MADISYN SCHWARTZ 10 RIVER VALLEY 136 145 122 403



OHSAA Girls Division I District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 15, 2021
TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
46 AMELIA ENGLAND 12 NORTH UNION 162 126 114 402

46 LILY LEAVITT 9 NORTH UNION 147 136 119 402

48 CARLA DIAMOND 12 RIVER VALLEY 123 147 131 401

49 KAYLEE SMITH 12 NORTH UNION 151 119 130 400

50 MADI DENNIS 11 CENTERBURG 153 117 128 398

51 STEPHANIE ROWLEY 12 LAKEWOOD 125 143 129 397

52 KAREN LIGHTLE 11 UTICA 138 143 113 394

53 SIDNEY KNICKEL 12 RIVER VALLEY 121 117 147 385

54 MACKENZIE STARNER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 145 114 124 383

54 LIBERTY CARPENTER 11 ELGIN 126 141 116 383

56 ASHLYN PETERS 9 PLEASANT 113 157 111 381

57 ALEXIS CRONE 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 127 130 116 373

58 MALEIGHA HOLTREY 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 103 160 109 372

59 CECE MURACO 10 BISHOP READY 108 134 129 371

60 KAYLEE MITTON 12 FAIRBANKS 125 106 123 354

61 VIVI DUCKWORTH 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 133 100 108 341

62 MADDIE HOLLAR 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 122 102 103 327

63 CATHERINE ELFRINK 11 CENTERBURG 117 91 112 320

64 AUDREY SANDERS 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 155 146 0 301 TQ

65 TULLY DOWNER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 116 120 236

66 HEATHER ROSS 12 HIGHLAND 0 121 112 233

67 GRACE KOENIG 11 FAIRBANKS 99 91 0 190

68 CIERRA MUDGE 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 182 182 TQ

69 AVA THOM 11 HEATH 0 151 0 151

70 KAYLA THOMPSON 12 FREDERICKTOWN 0 138 0 138

71 RACHEL ANDERSON 10 NORTH UNION 126 0 0 126

72 EMILY HUDSON 11 HEATH 119 0 0 119

73 GRACE MCMAHON 10 FREDERICKTOWN 118 0 0 118

74 TAYLOR SANZO 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 113 0 0 113

75 INDIGO MEHAFFEY 11 ELGIN 0 0 93 93

76 NYEMAH GREEN 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 0 0 0

76 TRINITIE WHITE 10 ELGIN 0 0 0 0

76 MADELINE HEADINGS 10 FAIRBANKS 0 0 0 0

76 FAITH STEWART 11 HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0

76 ALLISON HATFIELD 11 NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

76 OLIVIA GOODSON 12 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 CASSANDRA MASON 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

Field Totals 10190 10587 10401 31178

Field Average 143.52113 149.11268 146.49296 146.37559
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